Features
Typical Applications
Glo-Quartz ® infrared radiant heaters respond quickly
providing an efficient source of radiant energy. With heat-
up capabilities of 45 to 50 seconds and complete cool
down in approximately 15 seconds, this is an ideal heating
device for use in applications where frequent line
stoppage is expected or immediate heat-up and cool

SWHC.COM
DESCRIPTION
OF HEATERS
KW VOLTS PHASE
OVER ALL
LENGTH
HEATED
LENGTH
QUARTZ
DIAMETER
(IN)
P/N
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
0.5 120 1 24 20 1/2 RP4-24-5A-5 E225A-F5
1 120 1 24 20 5/8 RP4-24-1A-6 E221A-F6
1 120 1 36 32 1/2 RP4-36-1A-5 E341A-F5
2 120 1 36 32 5/8 RP4-36-2A-6 E342A-F6
1.5 240 1 48 44 1/2 RP4-48-15DD-5 E4615DD-F5
2.5 240 1 48 44 5/8 RP4-48-25DD-6 E4625DD-F6
2 240 1 60 56 1/2 RP4-60-2DD-5 E582DD-F5
3.5 240 1 60 56 5/8 RP4-60-35DD-6 E5835DD-F6
2.5 240 1 72 68 1/2 RP4-72-25DD-5 E7025DD-F5
4 240 1 72 68 5/8 RP4-72-4DD-6 E704DD-F6
4" WIDE
RADIANT
PANEL
GALVANIZED

"A" OVER ALL
LENGTH
HEATED
LENGTH
QUARTZ
DIAMETER
(IN)
PHASE 240V
240V
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
480V
480V
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
1.5 24 20 1/2 1 RP12-24-15DD-5 E2215DD-F5 RP12-24-15II-5 E2215II-F5 A=120/1 HH=415/3
3 24 20 5/8 1 RP12-24-3DD-6 E223DD-F6 RP12-24-3II-6 E223II-F6 B=208/1 I=440/1
3 36 32 1/2 1 RP12-36-3DD-5 E343DD-F5 RP12-36-3II-5 E343II-F5 C=208/3 J=440/3
6 36 32 5/8 1 RP12-36-6DD-6 E346DD-F6 RP12-36-6II-6 E346II-F6 D=220/1 Q=460/1
4.5 48 44 1/2 1 RP12-48-45DD-5 E4645DD-F5 RP12-48-45II-5 E4645II-F5 E=220/3 QQ=460/3
7.5 48 44 5/8 3 RP12-48-75EE-6 E4675DD-F6 RP12-48-75JJ-6 E4675II-F6 BB=230/1 II=480/1
6 60 56 1/2 1 RP12-60-6DD-5 E586DD-F5 RP12-60-6II-5 E586II-F5 CC=230/3 JJ=480/3
9 60 56 5/8 3 RP12-60-9EE-6 E589DD-F6 RP12-60-9JJ-6 E589II-F6 DD=240/1 K=550/1
7.5 72 68 1/2 3 RP12-72-75EE-5 E7075DD-F5 RP12-72-75JJ-5 E7075II-F5 EE=240/3 L=550/3
12 72 68 5/8 3 RP12-72-12EE-6 E7012DD-F6 RP12-72-12JJ-6 E7012II-F6 F=277/1 KK=575/1
G=380/1 LL=575/3
H=380/3 M=600/1
GG=415/1 N=600/3
ALTERNATE VOLTAGE CODES,

OF HEATERS KW OVER ALL
LENGTH
HEATED
LENGTH
QUARTZ
DIAMETER
(IN)
PHASE 240V
240V
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
480V
480V
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
3 24 20 1/2 1 RP18-24-3DD-5 E223DD-F5 RP18-24-3II-5 E223II-F5 A=120/1 HH=415/3
6 24 20 5/8 1 RP18-24-6DD-6 E226DD-F6 RP18-24-6II-6 E226II-F6 B=208/1 I=440/1
6 36 32 1/2 1 RP18-36-6DD-5 E346DD-F5 RP18-36-6II-5 E346II-F5 C=208/3 J=440/3
12 36 32 5/8 3 RP18-36-12EE-6 E3412DD-F6 RP18-36-12JJ6 E3412II-F6 D=220/1 Q=460/1
9 48 44 1/2 3 RP18-48-9EE-5 E469DD-F5 RP18-48-9JJ-5 E469II-F5 E=220/3 QQ=460/3
15 48 44 5/8 3 RP18-48-15EE-6 E4615DD-F6 RP18-48-15JJ-6 E4615II-F6 BB=230/1 II=480/1
12 60 56 1/2 3 RP18-60-12EE-5 E5812DD-F5 RP18-60-12JJ-5 E5812II-F5 CC=230/3 JJ=480/3
18 60 56 5/8 3 RP18-60-18EE-6 E5818DD-F6 RP18-60-18JJ-6 E5818II-F6 DD=240/1 K=550/1
15 72 68 1/2 3 RP18-72-15EE-5 E7015DD-F5 RP18-72-15JJ-5 E7015II-F5 EE=240/3 L=550/3
24 72 68 5/8 3 RP18-72-24EE-6 E7024DD-F6 RP18-72-24JJ-6 E7024II-F6 F=277/1 KK=575/1
G=380/1 LL=575/3
H=380/3 M=600/1
GG=415/1 N=600/3
ALTERNATE VOLTAGE CODES,

OF HEATERS KW OVER ALL
LENGTH
HEATED
LENGTH
QUARTZ
DIAMETER
(IN)
PHASE 240V
240V
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
480V
480V
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
4.5 24 20 1/2 1 RP30-24-45DD-5 E2245DD-F5 RP30-24-45II-5 E2245II-F5 A=120/1 HH=415/3
9 24 20 5/8 3 RP30-24-9EE-6 E229DD-F6 RP30-24-9JJ-6 E229II-F6 B=208/1 I=440/1
9 36 32 1/2 3 RP30-36-9EE-5 E349DD-F5 RP30-36-9JJ-5 E349II-F5 C=208/3 J=440/3
18 36 32 5/8 3 RP30-36-18EE-6 E3418DD-F6 RP30-36-18JJ6 E3418II-F6 D=220/1 Q=460/1
13.5 48 44 1/2 3 RP30-48-135EE-5 E46135DD-F5 RP30-48-135JJ-5 E46135II-F5 E=220/3 QQ=460/3
22.5 48 44 5/8 3 RP30-48-225EE-6 E46225DD-F6 RP30-48-225JJ-6 E46225II-F6 BB=230/1 II=480/1
18 60 56 1/2 3 RP30-60-18EE-5 E5818DD-F5 RP30-60-18JJ-5 E5818II-F5 CC=230/3 JJ=480/3
31.5 60 56 5/8 3 RP30-60-315EE-6 E58315DD-F6 RP30-60-315JJ-6 E58315II-F6 DD=240/1 K=550/1
22.5 72 68 1/2 3 RP30-72-225EE-5 E70225DD-F5 RP30-72-225JJ-5 E70225II-F5 EE=240/3 L=550/3
36 72 68 5/8 3 RP30-72-36EE-6 E7036DD-F6 RP30-72-36JJ-6 E7036II-F6 F=277/1 KK=575/1
G=380/1 LL=575/3
H=380/3 M=600/1
GG=415/1 N=600/3
ALTERNATE VOLTAGE CODES,